Ottawa Rental Contract

@Oﬂawa Printod: 10-Mar-04, 05,08 P

User: gibbonsla

Contract#: 262274

Date: 05-Feb-04
Mick Roberts
Ofttawa-Carleton Ultimate Assoc. User: gibbonsla
PO BOX 120 Status: Tentative
410 Bank ST

Ottawa ON K2P 1Y8

Department of People Sarvices hereby grants Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Assoc. (hereinafter called the "Licensee”) represented by
Mick Roberts, permission to use the Facilities as outlined, subject to the Terms and Conditions of this Agreemeant contained herein
and attached hereto all of which form part of this Agreement.

i) Purpose of Use Ultimate Frisbes
Ottawa Carleton Ultimate Association

i) Conditions of Use

iii} Date and Times of Use # of Bookings: 62 Starting: Mon 17 May 04 06:00 PM Expected: 0
Ending: Thu 28 Oct 04 10:00 PM

Facility Day  Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Fee Extra Fee Tax Total
Leltrim Park - Sports Fleld-Soccer Mon  17-May-04  06:00 PM  17-May-04  08:00 PM 57.03 $0.00 S0.49 §7.52
E:itrim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tus 18-May-04 0600 PM  18-May-04 09:00 PM §7.03 §0.00 5049 §7.52
Ezltrlm Park - Sports Fleld-Soccer Mon  24-May-04  05:00 PM 24-May-04  09:00 PM 57.03 $0.00  50.49 $7.52
Egitrirn Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 25-May-04 0800 PM  25May-04 09:00 PM $7.03 $0.00 50.490 §7.52
Ezltrim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon  31-May-04  06:00 PM 31-May-04 0500 PM §7.03 $0.00 5049 $7.52
Egit.rim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 01-Jun-04 0600 PM  01-Jun-04 09:00 PM £7.03 5000 30490 §7.52
ﬁllﬂm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon  07-Jun-04  06:00 PM  07-Jun-04  05:00 PM §7.03 §$0.00 $0.49 §7.52
Eih‘im Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 08-Jun-04 0600 PM  08-Jun-04  09:00 PM 57.03 50,00 5049 §7.52

The undersigned has read and on behalf of the Licensee agrees to be bound by this Permit/License and the Terms and Conditions contained harain
and attached hereto, and hereby warrants and represents that hefshe executes this Permit/License on behalf of the Licensee and has sufficient
power, authority and capacity to bind the Licensee with hisher signature.  Fost dated cheques will not be accepted for permits under § 5,000,
Personal information is collected on this form pursuant to s. 11(1)(5) of the Municipal Act, 2001, 5.0. 2001, £.25, and will be used for the purposes of
processing your application and management of the City of Ottawa recreation and culture programs. Questions regarding this collection may be

addressed to the Policy/Project Officer at S80-2424 ext. 23509,
Please note that fees are subject to change.

X: |

Nick Rolbferts Name:

Home: \_/
Business #729-9227 Title:

Fax:

Date: m.qwf é C}(‘, Date: m Choat /.: (’Q Gq‘
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Leiirim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon  14-Jun0d 0600 PM 14-Jun-0d 0800 PM 5703 $0.00 5049 Ly
E:itrjm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 15-Jun-04 (06:00PM  15-Jun-04 09:00 PM 57.03 $0.00  §0.49 $7.52
Egitrirn Fark - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 21-Jun-04  05:00 PM 21-Jun-04 0200 PM §7.03 $0.00 $0.49 57.52
ﬁih‘im Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 22-Jun-04  0G:00 PM 22-Jun-04  09:00 PM 57.03 $0.00 30.49 $7.52
ﬁjhlm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 28-Jun-04  06:00 PM  28-Jun-04  09:00 PM §7.03 50,00 $048 £7.52
E:itrim Park - Sports Fleld-Soccer Tue  29-Jun-04  O06:00 PM  20-Jun-04  09:00 PM §7.03 §0.00 5049 £7.52
Egitr]m Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 05-Jul-04 05:00 PM 05-Jul-d 02000 PM §7.03 $0.00 $049 752
Egitrirn Fark - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 06-Jul-04 000 PM 06-Jul-04  09:00 PM 57.03 $0.00 5049 &7.52
ﬁlh"rm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 12-Jul-04 06:00 FM 12-Jul-04  089:00 PM $7.03 §0.00 3049 5r.62
ﬁjuim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 13-Jul-04 0600 PM 13-Jul-04  09:00 PM $7.03 $0.00 3049 §r.52
E:i!rirn Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 19-Jul-04 0500 PM 19-Jul-04 000 PM $7.03 $0.00  50.49 §7.52
Ezitrirn Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 20-Jul-04 08:00 PM 20-Jul-04  0%:00 PM 57.03 $0.00 50.49 §7.52
Ezltrim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon  26-Jul-04 0800 PM  26-Jul-04  09:00 PM £7.03 50.00 3049 §7.52
Ezitrim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 27-Jul-04 0G0 PM  27-Jul-04  09:00 PM v.0a 50.00  $0.49 $r.52
ﬁiulm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 02-Aug-04  06:00 PM  02-Aug-04  09:00 PM $7.03 $0.00 5049 §7.52
Eziln'm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 03-Aug-04 0600 PM  03-Aug-04  05:00 PM §7.03 f0.00  S0d49 §7.52
Ezitrirn Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 09-Aug-04  08:00 PM 08-Aug-04 0900 PM 57.03 $0.00 5049 5r.62
Ezltrim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 10-Aug-04 06:00 PM  10-Aug-04  09:00 PM $7.03 50.00 3049 §7.52
Egitril‘n Park - Sports Field-Soccer Maon 16-Aug-04  06:00 PM 16-Aug-04 0900 PM $7.03 0,00 8049 $7.52
Eﬁih‘lm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue  17-Aug-04  06:00 PM 17-Aug-04  09:00 PM §7.03 §0.00 5049 §752
E:i!rim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 23-Aug-04 0500 PM 23-Aug-04  02:00 PM §7.03 £0.00 $0.49 $7.52
Egitr]m Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue  24-Aug-04 0600 PM 24-Aug-04  09:00 PM §7.03 50.00  §0.49 £7.52
E:itrirn Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon J0-Aug-04  06:00 PM 30-Aug-04  09:00 PM $7.03 §0.00 3049 $7.52
ﬁltﬂm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 3-Aug04  OB:00PM 31-Aug-04  0%00 PM §7.03 $0.00  50.49 §7.52
Eiln’m Park - Sporis Field-Soccer Mon  06-Sep-04 0800 PM  08-Sep-04  09:00 PM §7.03 $0.00 $0.40 £7.52
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Leitrim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 07-Sep-04 06:00PM  07-Sep-04 09:00 PM 57.03 50,00 §0.49 H7.5
Egitrlm Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 13-5ep-04 0800 PM  13-Sep-04  10:00 PM $15.61 5000 F1.09 $16.7(
E;?L‘r:iﬁ,i'am - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 14-5ep-04  08:00 PM 14-5ep-04  10:00 PM $15.61 $0.00 $1.09 §16.7C
E;?t?ilr;'ﬁark - Sports Field-Soccer Wed  15-5ep-04  08:00 PFM - 15-Sep-04  10:00 P $15.61 30.00  51.09 516,70
E?ﬁﬁuqﬁark - Sports Figld-Soccer Thu 16-Sep-04  0200PM 16-Sep-04  10:00 PM §15.61 $0.00 §1.09 18,70
E?t?i?:;ark - Sports Field-Soccar Mon 20-Sep-04  08:00 PM 20-Sep-04  10:00 PM 21561 £0.00 $1.09 $16.7C
Eerﬁi?nﬂ?:’ar‘k - Sports Field-Soccar Tue 21-Sep-04 O083:00PM  21-Sep-04  10:00 PM 515.51 50.00 $1.09 $16.7C
E;iatlc':i:'flﬁ:’ark - Sports Field-Soccer Wed  22-5ep-04 0800 PM 22-Sep-04  10:00 PM 51561 50.00  $1.09 31670
f;ﬁfi[rfncal“ark - Sports Field-Soccer Thu 23-Sep04 O0B:00PM  23-Sep-04 10:00 PM 51561 $0.00 $1.09 $16.7C
f;?trcit;siark - Sports Field-Soccer Mon  27-Sep-04 O0E:00PM  27-Sep-04 10:00 PM £15.61 50,00 $1.09 $16.70
f;?mcjt%:?‘ark - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 28-Sep-04  08:00 PM 28-5ep-04 10000 PM $15.61 $0.00 3109 $1B.70
Eer:?hﬁhlzncePark - Sports Field-Soccer Wed  28-Sep-04  08:00 PM  2%-Sep-04 10:00 PM $15.61 50,00 $1.09 $16.70
fer?ﬁmmpam - Sports Field-Soccer Thu  30-Sep-04  08:00 PM  30-Sep-04 10:00 PM  $15.61 $0.00 $1.09 $18.70
Eej?;?:nmpark - Sports Field-Soccer Maon 04-Oct-04  08:00 PM 04-Oct-04  10:00 PM $15.81 0,00 51.09 $16.70
Eime?r:ihr_'rﬁ'ark - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 05-0ct-04 0800 PM  05-Oct-04  10:00 PM $15.61 ¥0.00 $1.09 $16.70
El;i‘r:ihmﬁlt'—"ark - Sports Field-Soccer Wed  06-Oct-04  08:00 PM 06-Oct-04  10:00 PM 51561 50.00 $1.00 $16.70
E;?tfilr;'ﬁ'am - Sports Field-Soccer Thu 07-Oct-04 08:00PM  O7-Oct-04  10:00 PM 515.61 50.00 $1.00 $16.70
E;ﬁtr:jtrjlnﬁark - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 11-Oct-04  08:00 PM  11-Oct-04  10:00 PM $15.61 $0.00 $1.09 $16.70
Ei.::ﬁ?ithnmPark - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 12-Oct-04  0B:00 FM 12-0ct-04  10:00 PM $15.61 $0.00 $1.09 $16.70
E;?h?r;fapark - Sports Field-Soccer Wed  13-Oct-04  08:00PM  13-Oct-04  10:00 PM $15.61 50,00 31.09 516.70
E?t’?itl:ncel?ark - Sports Field-Soccer Thu 14-Oct-04  0B:00 PM  14-Oct04  10:00 PM 515.61 $0.00  51.09 $16.70
fer?u?lt;:g Park - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 18-Oct-04  02:00 PM  18-Oct-04  10:00 PM $15.81 0,00 31.09 $16.70
fgh?inlznce};‘ark - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 19-Oct-04 08:00 PM  19-Oct-04  10:00 PM 81561 S0.00 $1.09 §16.70
E;?I‘rllhl‘ﬂmpark - Sports Field-Soccer Wed 20-Oct-04  08:00 PM  20-Oct-04  10:00 PM 315.61 $0.00 $1.00 316.70

Practice

Pame:
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B Leitrim Park - Sports Field-Soccer Thu 21-0ct-04 0800 PM 21-0ct-04 1000 PM 1561 50.00 §1.09 $16.70
E;ifil;::?—*ark - Sports Field-Soccer Mon 25-0ct-04  0B:00 PM 25-0ct-04  10:00 PM $15.61 30.00 $1.09 $16.70
rfr:T'.futr:ﬁ—'am - Sports Field-Soccer Tue 26-Oct-04  08:00PM  26-Oct-04  10:00 PM $15.61 $0.00 $1.09 $16.70
E;::ﬁi:lﬁ"ark - Sports Field-Socoer Wed 27-0ct-04 08:00 PM 27-0ct-04  10:00 PM $15.61 3000 51.09 $16.70
Eé?tfitnﬁ’am - Sports Field-Soccer Thu 28-0ct-04  08:00 PM 28-Oct-04  10:00 PM 51561 $0.00 $1.09 $16.70
Practice

iv) Additional Fees

v) Payment Method
Rental Fees Extra Fees Tax Rental Total Damage Deposit  Total Applied Balance Current
§676.10 $0.00 4718 572328 $0.00 50,00 5723.28 $0.00

Complete payment of $723.28 due on Sunday, May 02, 2004

vi) Other Information
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